Asserballe 1 Mini RR 20-05-2016

Sunday

Black/SM - 0815-0830
Qualifying started at 8:13:51

Asserballe 0,765 km

22-05-2016.08:15
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(4) Michael Jensen
1 57639 +1.207 8:15:06.231
2 59.155 +2.723 8:16:05.386
3 59.683 +3.251 8:17:05.069
4 59.015 +2.583 8:18:04.084
5 58.352 +1.920 8:19.02.436
6 58.630 +2.198 8:20:01.066
7 58.910 +2.478 8:20:59.976
8 57.829 +1.397 8:21:57.805
9 57.7117 +1.285 8:22:55.522
10 57.672 +1.240 8:23:53.194
11 57.427 +0.995 8:24:50.621
12 58.037 +1.605 8:25:48.658
13 57.671 +1.239 8:26:46.329
14 57.018 +0.586 8:27:43.347
15 56.432 8:28:39.779
16 57.709 +1.277 8:29:37.488
17 1:05.669 +9.237 8:30:43.157
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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